Known Horses for Wednesday, 7 December 2022 at 7:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

12:45 PM - 2023 Trainers Series Mdn (1600m)

11 Krone 57/20: 3 7 10 Ma'21
1:20 PM - Happy Hire Mdn (1400m)

01 Written Up 4/3:5 6 7 Apr'14
3:34PM - Brews & Ques On Sale Now Mdn (1200m)

08 Tramonto 9/4: 9 9 6 Aug 21
4:09 PM - Bramwell Bate Lawyers (Bm75) (1200m)

09 Fal OnA Star 2/1:16 5 8 May '21
4:39 PM - Tremains-Rugby, Racing (Bm65) (1400m)

08 Ranger 42/10: 33 7 11 Jun'14

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Hastings - Wednesday, 7 December 2022

13.2L

411

3.0L

5.0L

8.6L

56.5 56.5
54.0 58.5
56.5 56.5
55.0 575
58.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

575

56.5

57.0

Fred Months

Factor

13.2

103

3.0

6.6

8.2

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

30.2

233

18.0

19.6

26.2

23

17

14

19

Factor

20.2

16.3

12.0

15.2

Trainer

Bergerson

Howard

Pike

Marsh

Sweeney

Jockey

Taiaroa

Hannan

Doyle

Nab

Rogerson

Age

am

3C

am

5M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 7 December 2022

2:20PM - THE AUTUMN SUN AT ARROWFIELD PLATE (1100m)

06 Chilled 1.0 1 Sep'1l 55.0
3:30PM - VINERY YEARLINGSHANDICAP- HEAT OF THE RISING STAR (1600m)

07 Rock TheBells 2/1: 19 4 4 Feb'22  14L 61.0 585 57.0 -3.7
4:05PM - BLUE POINT YEARLINGS HANDICAP (1600m)

06 TheCrimson Idol 2/1: 48 2 Nov 21 575 55.5 -1.6
4:40 PM - NEW TAB APP HANDICAP (2400m)

03 Agnelli 2/1: 16 10 Feb'22  33L 56.0 555 595 5.6

10 Lord Desanimaux 2/1: 48 12 8 Oct'21 27L 575 555 555 -0.4

05 Skymax 2/1:29 14 8 Jan '21 9.2L 605 59.0 585 6.5
5:50 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Charity Spirit 5/1: 13 3 6 Apr'22 58L 555 55.0 60.0 89
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Months ~ Form BLP

Idle  Score
1.0
9 43
14
9 226
19.6
285
8 179

12

14

14

Value

10.0

9.7

10.6

24

Emerg
Factor

1.0

0.3

0.4

156
116
20.5

11.9

Trainer

Laurie

Freedman

Chevalier

Waller
Robinson
Parker

Portelli

Adkins

Hennessy

Presits

Berry
Clark

Hennessy

McEvoy

Age

2F

5G

™

5G
7G
6G

am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 7 December 2022

3:48 PM - TAB Class 2 Plate (1680m)

04 Military Gambler

2/1: 13

2

2

Mar 21

0.0L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 575
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-1.1

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

29

9.1

Factor

0.9 Munce

Jockey

Harley

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Balaklava - Wednesday, 7 December

3:55PM - BMD Rating 0-58 Handicap (1050m)

09 Little Wonder 8/2:21 9 9 Mar ‘14
4:30 PM - Coopers Benchmark 58 Handicap (1300m)
02 LopeDeWolf 4/2: 33 2 1 Nov 21
5:40 PM - My Butcher Benchmark 62 Handicap (1600m)
11 Decibelles 2/1:8 1 11 Nov ‘22
04 Kyshaka 2/1: 23 5 8 Jan '20
08 Fleurieu Flipper 2/1: 10 6 2 Nov '22
05 Victory Bandit 2/1: 18 7 13 Jan '22
02 Motell 4/2: 26 8 7 Jul '21
01 Hypercane 9/3: 22 10 8 Nov 21

6.1L

10.6L
4.7L
0.5L
8.3L
4.4L
29L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 58.0
59.5

59.0 59.5
56.5 56.5
60.5 58.0
56.0 54.0
59.0 56.5
60.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

55.0
59.0
57.5
59.0
61.5
63.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
53
0.8 12
79 1
6.6
-3.8 1
9.1 10
4.4
10 12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

233

38

19.9
19.6

42
29.1
19.4
19.0

14

18
14
-1
22
11

Factor

14.3

28

8.9
11.6
22
16.1
124
11.0

Trainer

McLeod

Kent

Balfour
Hardacre
Day
Jaensch
O'Connor
Callanan

Jockey

Eaton

Vorster

Caboche
Voorham
Potter
Finnegan
Wong
Wong

Age

8M

G

am
™
5G
5M
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Last Caried Win

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 7 December

5:25PM - Evergreen Turf Handicap (1500m)

05 Air Defence 1/1: 30 1 11 Mar 21
01 Brasada 2/1: 24 3 9 Dec'21
6:30 PM - Stow Storage Solutions Handicap (1800m)
02 Highland Jakk 11:25 1 3 Nov '19
10 Dodgy One 3/1:9 7 7 Feb'22
06 Whatafox 5/1: 11 9 2 Oct 21
7:00 PM - Senet Gambling Law ExpertsHandicap (1300m)
02 | Could Do Better 2/1:33 1 4 May '21
7:30 PM - Ladbrokes Punter Assist Handicap (1400m)
01 FreeToMove 5/3: 22 4 6 Jun ‘21
13 Standoff 6/3: 25 5 6 Jul '21
11 Lafargue 2/1:12 10 4 Sep '22
03 Beaufort Park 2/1: 38 11 7 Sep '20

5.8L
3.5L

5.2L
3.6L
3.8L

2.0L

4.3L
8.0L
3.0L

Marg Wt Wt
58.5 61.5
57.0 57.0
62.5 59.0
58.5 58.0
60.0 59.0
60.0 57.0
58.5 59.5
61.5 59.0
62.5 61.0
61.0 61.5

3.7L
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Wt
Now

2022

60.5
63.5

62.5
58.0
61.0

62.0

615
59.5
59.5
60.5

Fred Months

Factor

9.6
85

Idle

11

Form
Score

21.6
20.5

6.5
16.8
14.8

6.2

175
155
135
217

BLP

20
17

al

13
10

10

Value Emerg

6.5

Factor

10.6
115

35
9.8
12.8

22

Trainer

Fliedner
Corstens

Hickmott
Bedggood
Eustace

Taylor

Keys
Dalziel
O'Brien
Hasan

Thornton
Edgley

Cartwright
Dee
Gaudray

Park

Kelly
Hefel
Allen
Williams

Age

5G
8G

6G
4G
m

6G

5G
5M
4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 7 December 2022

6:34 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1400m)

11 Far Too Strong 2/1: 14 5 13 Sep'2l  9.6L 585
02 Galaxy Affair 4/2:11 7 1 Jan '22 59.0
09 Saffiano 2/1: 16 14 9 Apr'’20 50L 555
7:10 PM - MORLEY GROWERSMARKET HANDICAP (1800m)
07 Rhythm Star 4/2: 30 2 9 Jan 21 3.7L 585
04 Chuck A Luck 2/1: 36 3 16 Mar'20 16.1L 57.0
03 Henchard 6/2: 16 5 10 Ma'22 49L 595
01 Surveillance 1/1: 30 8 1 Feb '20 59.5
7:40 PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1800m)
12 Belafonte Boy 3/2: 32 3 8 Feb 22 7.7L 56.0
04 Kerman Rock 5/1: 32 5 7 Apr 21 8.0L 595

8:15PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNS AND BANNERS HANDICAP (1800m)

01 Stay Safe 10/2: 12 1 8 Dec'21 50L 570
02 He'sAlLuckylLad 2/1:15 2 1 Nov '22 59.0
09 Jarman 4/2: 42 3 3 Oct'21  37L 54.0
07 Ripon Falls 2/1:13 6 8 Oct'21  45L 59.0
08 Melarab 4/2: 23 8 5 Jdul '21 35L 555
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Win
Wt

58.0

555

58.0
55.5
59.5

58.5
56.0

54.5

54.0
55.0
59.0

Wt
Now

575
61.0
58.5

55.0
58.0
58.5
60.5

56.0
58.5

62.0
60.5
54.0
57.0
55.0

Fred Months

Factor

8.4
16
74

0.6
15.7

0.8

9.7
45

6.9
12
37
-0.2

Idle

10

10

12

Form BLP
Score
264 21
9.6 2
304 16
11.6 9
347 31
192 14
9.8 1
207 17
165 11
159 14
42 2
9.7 6
13.8 7
188 10

Value Emerg
Factor

134
8.6
214

2.6
18.7

8.8

12.7
9.5

79

32

6.7

22 5.8
138

Trainer

Price
Pearce
Pateman

Webster
Hill
Durrant
Taylor

Miller
Willis

Miller
Durrant
Jones
Carey
Kersley

Jockey

Johnston-Porter
Dyson
Altieri

Turner
Corver
Pike
Campbell

Azzopardi
Knuckey

Campbell
Dyson
Corver
Azzopardi
Pike

Age

4G
3G
5G

6M
6G
4G
5G

6G
5G

4G
4G
G
5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 7 December 2022

7:20 PM - Rayner Transport Conquering 14th December BM 62 Hcp (1100m)

05 Outbound 1/1:13 11 6 Feb21  43L 57.0 56.0
9:15PM - Ladbrokes Card BM 62 Hcp (1400m)

05 GeegeelLucky Jess  1/1:21 3 6 Jan '21 26L 595 59.5

01 Super Swoop 6/3: 59 6 8 Jun'19 59L 62.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.0
64.5

Fred
Factor

51

15
51

Months
Idle

Form
Score

221

10.5
19.1

BLP

11

13

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.1 Trinder

45 Gandy
111 Blacker

Jockey

McCoull

Jordan
Hanham

Age

4G

am
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 8 December 2022

12:40 AM - Longines I nt Jockeys C'ship-C3 (1650m)

05 Setanta

8/2:21

10

4

Jun ‘21

23L 60.5

545 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-35

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

10.5

9.5

Factor

6.5 Hayes

Jockey

Bowman

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Lingfield - Thursday, 8 December 2022

1:00 AM - BetUK Over 40,000 Live Streamed Races Handicap (2640m)
06 Tudor 10/4: 9 6 1 Jan '16 61.0

Page 9/19

Wt
Now

132.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
55.2

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

622 56 612 Foy

Jockey

Egan

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Thursday, 8 December 2022

1:05 AM - RaceCape Powered By Hollywoodbets Mr 93 Handicap (1312m)
07 Big Slick 1/1:6 7 6 Jul '11 4.2L 60.0 60.0
08 Transact 5/3: 17 8 11 Apr'1l9 85L 560 520
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
115.0 47.0
119.0 54.3

Form
Score

60.0
73.3

BLP Vaue Emerg

52

Factor

54.0
62.3

Trainer

Govender
Steyn

Jockey

Solomons
Munger

Age

3C
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dundalk - Thursday, 8 December 2022

3:15AM - Christmas Party Nights At Dundalk Stadium Handicap (47-65) (Div 2) (1320m)
11 Markievicz 4/2: 26 11 9 Jan 22 32L 54.0 64.0 1240 654
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Idle

10

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

854 74 76.4 Lavery

Jockey

Colgan

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warrnambool - Thursday, 8 December 2022

3:30 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Kazio 1/1: 66 8 13 Apr'l7 79L 610
4:00 PM - Nevcon Structural Steel BM 64 Handicap (1700m)

02 Midas Prince 2/1: 33 1 9 Dec'19 31.8L 55.0

10 Trenchant 2/1: 69 3 Jul '16

01 Water Into Wine 2/1:9 4 6 Jan '22 8.0L 60.0

04 Black Syrah 2/1: 30 6 4 Nov'20 4.8L 55.0

05 Prospectus 6/3: 44 10 2 Jun ‘21 0.5L 62.0
4:30 PM - South West Communications BM 64 Handicap (2000m)

12 Cdltic Glory 1/1: 22 2 3 Jul '21 29L 580

07 Takumi 4/2: 46 5 3 Jan'21 14L 585
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Last Caried Win

Wt

59.0

60.0

56.0
55.0
615

61.5
60.5

Wt
Now

60.0

61.0
54.0
62.5
59.0
59.0

55.0
58.5

Fred Months

Factor

5.6

40.3

6.8

-22

33
29

Idle

10

Form
Score

26.6

50.3
3.0
16.8
18.0
9.8

83
10.9

BLP

18

49

12
11

o

Value Emerg

10.0

10.2

Factor

136

41.3
3.0
10.8
14.0
7.8

53
79

Trainer

Purcell

McDonald
Withers
McEvoy
O'Loughlin
Purcell

O'Sullivan
Purcell

Jockey

Clarke

Y endall
Kelly
Gaudray
Bates
Gordon

Kelly
Meech

Age

9G

8G
9G
4G
6G
6G

aM
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Queanbeyan - Thursday, 8 December 2022

4:05PM - ALLBIDSBENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1460m)

04 Howlowcanyougo 2/1: 49 4 3 Jul '19 10L 575 575 575 1.0
5:15PM - TONY CAMPBELL MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (2000m)
09 See The Master 2/1: 43 7 9 Mar'19 10.7L 60.5 61.0 55.5 7.2
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Idle  Score

8.0

232

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

Factor

5.0

14.2

Trainer

Bourke

Chapman

Jockey

Bourke

Nisbet

Age

G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wyong - Thursday, 8 December 2022

4:20PM - MATCHMASTER - EVOLT - TRADER - APP CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1200m)
10 War Memoria 1/1:13 1 9 Dec'l9 6.7L 55.0 56.5 55.0 7.9

Idle  Score

17.9

5:30 PM - GENERAL TRADE SUPPLIERS PROVINCIAL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)

04 Brave Angel 14/3: 16 5 10 Feb'21  88L 610 57.0 60.0 4.9
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19.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

14

Factor

8.9

9.9

Trainer

Hickman

Doyle

Jockey

Schiller

McDonnell

Age

5G

5M



Wt
Now

58.5
59.0

54.0
56.0

58.0

54.0
63.5

58.0
61.0

60.5
54.0

60.0

Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
:Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit
Geraldton - Thursday, 8 December 2022
6:00 PM - GERALDTON TOYOTA HANDICAP (1400m)
04 Rome 4/2: 32 3 4 Mar'19 34L 54.0 60.0
01 Mystery Man 4/2: 17 10 3 Jan 21 22L 595 58.5
6:35 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1600m)
10 State Prosecutor 12/6: 45 2 10 Sep'l8 87L 550 60.0
04 Proxy 2/1: 102 6 7 Nov'1l9 38L 56.0 59.0
02 Peppijack 4/2: 69 8 6 Jan '21 30L 54.0 56.5
7:10 PM - TABTOUCH HANDICAP (1900m)
10 Uni Queen 2/1: 16 1 2 Jan '22 0.8L 56.0 59.0
01 Mycroft 2/1: 48 6 9 Feb'19 35L 55.0 54.0
04 OugbaTed 2/1: 51 7 5 Jan '21 3.8L 585 59.0
02 MinusLooks 10/5: 64 9 1 Oct '19 59.0
8:25 PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1200m)
02 Bombay Style 4/2: 37 1 4 May'22 0.8L 56.0 54.0
08 Carolina Reaper 2/1: 65 4 5 Nov'l7 6.7L 54.0 56.5
8:55PM - GREAT WESTERN INSURANCE BROKERSHANDICAP (1200m)
01 Chix Chatter 2/1: 20 2 3 Jan '20 4.0L 60.0 56.5
15 Carolina Reaper 2/1: 6 5 Nov'l7 6.7L 54.0 56.5
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Fred Months

Factor

11.6
1.0

11.8
6.1

81

16

9.3
38
16

27
8.7

13
-33.3

Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

18.6
14.0

238
19.1

221

4.6

24.3
15.8
116

7.7
17.7

6.3
-22.3

15

21
13

14

18

38.3

Factor

14.6
11.0

13.8
121

16.1

26

153
10.8
10.6

3.7
12.7

33
-27.3

Trainer

Scally
Spowart

Delane
Delane

Hayley

Hammarqui
st

Spowart
Parker
Delane

Martin
Craig

Spowart
Craig

Jockey

Campbell
Turner

Cross
Altieri

Dyson
Witten
Martinan

Knuckey
Dyson

Corver
Noske

Turner

Age

6G
5G

8G
11

8G

4Mm
9G

8G
9G

G
G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Cairns- Thursday, 8 December 2022

6:55 PM - NIESAR PAINTING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap (1400m)
10 Kim Alicia 2/1: 29 4 4 Jul '19 36L 580 585 540
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

8.9 4 49 Rowe

Jockey

Taylor

Age

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Vaal - Thursday, 8 December 2022

11:00 PM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 M aiden Plate (1586m)
03 Big Dreamer 1/1:9 10 Oct '17
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Wt
Now

130.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

10.0 0 100 10.0 Spies

Jockey

V'rensburg

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Albany - Friday, 9 December 2022
6:35PM - EQUI-LYTE HANDICAP (1500m)
01 Morton's Fork 20/7: 73 1 8 Dec'19 3.7L 56.0 540 610 6.0
02 Wild Fusion 4/2: 54 2 3 Nov'20 0.7L 60.0 56.0 60.0 -25
06 Dark Assault 2/2:31 3 4 Apr'20 11L 56.0 56.0 56.0 11
03 Phoneme 4/2: 46 4 4 Dec'20 2.0L 580 56.5 59.0 16
04 Kendel'sMeeDad  2/1: 40 5 2 Nov'21 0.2L 58.0 56.0 585 -1.0
08 Sowar 6/3: 49 8 9 Mar 22 486L 63.0 575 56.0 38.9
7:17PM - LOCAL SUPPLEMENTSFROM ADVANCED FEEDSHANDICAP (1600m)
01 The Great One 2/1:25 5 8 Dec'21 26.6L 61.0 575 605 235
8:54PM - WELLINGTON & REEVESHANDICAP (1230m)
01 Sir Snugalot 2/1: 79 12 2 Aug'21  1.1L 60.0 55.0 60.0 -2.8
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Months
Idle

12

11

Form
Score

15.0
25
81
6.0

55.9

36.5

BLP

14

o Ul v o

31

Value

9.5

9.0

10.8

Emerg
Factor

285

9.2

Trainer

Wallrodt
O'Loughlin
Rogers
Lane
Rogers

Wolfe

Wolfe

Wolfe

Campbell
Kennedy
Nicoll
Yuill
Banovic-
Edwards
Gaerth

Faithfull

Gaerth

Age

9G
8G
5G
7G
8G

6G

8G

9G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Ascot - Saturday, 10 December 2022

3:00AM - THE TABTOUCH-GOLD RUSH (1400m)

02
05
07
16
04
12
14
10
08
09
01
03
11
06
17
15
13

Vilana
Massimo

Red Can Man
Karli'sKarma
The Astrologist
Titan Blinders
Kissonallfor cheeks
Beau Rossa
Comfort Me
Resortman
Kementari

Elite Street

Hot Zed
Stageman
KiaOra Star
Thisll Testya
Minsk Moment

18/6: 10
34/15: 36
33/14: 35
3/2: 16
47/16: 32
14/6: 40
53/17: 27
26/8: 19
26/8: 26
22/10: 26
148/30: 46
38/12: 21
21/8: 28
28/10: 37
6/3:

20/7: 24
12/5: 13

©O~NOOUOAWNLPR

1
14
12

Nov '22
Nov '22
May '22
Oct '22
Oct 22
Oct 22
Nov '22
Aug 21
Nov '22
Oct 22
Jun '22
May '22
Nov '22
Aug 22
Sep '22
Nov '22
Nov '22

79L
4.8L
6.7L
3.7L
4.2L
0.2L
33L
170
23L
1.8L
21L
150
4.0L
2.0L
1.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0

58.5 58.5
58.5 58.5
53.0 53.0
58.5 58.5
58.5 58.5
56.5 58.5
58.5 58.5
54.0 53.0
57.0 53.0
575 58.5
58.5 58.5
58.5 58.5
58.5 58.5
59.5 555
56.5 58.5
575
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Wt
Now

59.0
59.0
59.0
57.0
59.0
59.0
57.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

57.0
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

ORrRrRRLRORO

OCONWOOO®RFR O

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

3.6
24.3
20.2
26.8
171
216
111
18.7
15.8
14.7
17.8
20.5
18.9
284

-27.3
219
19.2

52.3

Factor

13.8
10.7
14.8
145
14.9
18.4
-32.3
18.9
18.2

Trainer

Cummings
Gangemi
Wolfe
Dickson
Corstens
Gangemi
Morton
Clarken
Radford
Lane
Cummings
Morton
Luciani
Durrant
Rogers
Pateman
Durrant

Melham
Parnham
McGruddy
O'Donnell
Pike
Ramoly
Parnham
Pannell
Knuckey
Oliver
Kah
Rawiller
Whiting
Azzopardi

Warwick
Johnston-Porter

Age

aH
6G
6G
5M
6G
7G
5M
5G
6G
6G
8G
6G
5G
8G

™
4H
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